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Brown M JUN23
Price Breakdown (CNY) EUR 1 = CNY 7.7491

Regular skins Saga Royal Saga IA SI IB II

All qualities Size Colour High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low

Offered 318

60

MED/P
AL 263,5 260,0 255,7 248,0 248,0 248,0

Sold 318

Sales % 100 %

Average 255,1

Top Price 263,5

Offered 10851

50

2XD 255,7 254,5 248,0 248,0 239,4 224,7

Sold 10851 XD 255,7 254,7 248,0 240,2 235,1 232,5

Sales % 100 % DARK 271,2 271,2 271,2 263,5 256,7 248,0 240,2 231,9 220,8 232,5 230,1 224,7 224,7 219,3 205,4 213,1 213,1 213,1

Average 237,7 MED 271,2 271,2 271,2 255,7 255,7 255,7 232,5 232,5 232,5

Top Price 279,0 PALE 279,0 279,0 279,0 255,7 254,4 248,0 240,2 239,3 232,5 228,6 228,6 228,6 217,0 217,0 217,0 213,1 213,1 213,1

XP 263,5 263,5 263,5 232,5 232,5 232,5

Offered 19649

40

2XD 255,7 252,0 248,0 232,5 232,2 228,6 201,5 201,5 201,5

Sold 17701 XD 263,5 262,0 255,7 232,5 229,1 220,8 201,5 203,6 201,5

Sales % 90 % DARK 263,5 263,5 263,5 232,5 221,4 205,4 220,8 216,6 209,2 213,1 202,4 186,0 189,9 186,6 162,7

Average 217,5 MED 263,5 258,3 248,0 240,2 231,3 220,8 205,4 204,6 201,5

Top Price 263,5 PALE 232,5 222,8 209,2 224,7 218,9 209,2 213,1 198,4 186,0 205,4 199,5 178,2 205,4 204,3 201,5

XP 255,7 255,7 255,7 232,5 226,8 220,8 213,1 210,2 205,4

Offered 47451

30

2XD 217,0 217,0 217,0 189,9 189,0 186,0 174,4 172,0 166,6

Sold 27802 XD 217,0 215,6 209,2 209,2 202,7 189,9 174,4 170,6 166,6

Sales % 59 % DARK 217,0 217,0 217,0 189,9 189,1 186,0 186,0 185,2 178,2 174,4 169,6 162,7 166,6 165,4 158,9

Average 187,2 MED 217,0 214,4 209,2 201,5 195,9 186,0 182,1 174,0 166,6

Top Price 217,0 PALE 217,0 217,0 217,0 201,5 194,6 186,0 186,0 184,9 178,2 178,2 173,6 166,6 174,4 172,2 158,9

XP 217,0 217,0 217,0 201,5 195,1 189,9 178,2 172,6 166,6

Offered 58691

20

2XD 174,4 174,4 174,4 155,0 149,7 139,5 139,5 136,3 131,7

Sold 48661 XD 162,7 162,7 162,7 155,0 150,4 143,4 139,5 137,7 131,7

Sales % 83 % DARK 174,4 172,8 170,5 155,0 149,6 143,4 143,4 142,7 139,5 143,4 139,6 131,7 135,6 135,6 135,6

Average 148,6 MED 178,2 174,1 170,5 155,0 149,4 147,2 147,2 142,2 131,7

Top Price 186,0 PALE 186,0 173,9 170,5 166,6 154,7 147,2 147,2 146,3 139,5 151,1 148,1 131,7 143,4 139,7 135,6

XP 178,2 178,2 178,2 162,7 159,6 147,2 155,0 150,8 135,6

Offered 25742

0

2XD 131,7 131,5 127,9 120,1 119,4 116,2 112,4 109,2 108,5

Sold 25742 XD 135,6 132,8 131,7 124,0 119,4 112,4 112,4 111,0 108,5

Sales % 100 % DARK 135,6 135,6 135,6 124,0 118,6 104,6 116,2 115,1 108,5 112,4 110,2 100,7 108,5 106,6 104,6

Average 117,3 MED 139,5 136,9 135,6 124,0 120,1 108,5 116,2 113,7 112,4

Top Price 147,2 PALE 147,2 147,2 147,2 124,0 123,8 120,1 124,0 118,9 112,4 116,2 112,7 104,6 112,4 112,4 112,4

XP 147,2 147,2 147,2 124,0 118,3 108,5 116,2 116,2 116,2

Offered 25787

1

XD/DK 100,7 100,7 100,7 100,7 95,8 93,0 100,7 94,6 93,0 93,0 90,0 85,2 89,1 89,1 89,1

Sold 25787 MED/P
AL 100,7 100,7 100,7 96,9 95,0 93,0 100,7 98,4 96,9 93,0 93,0 93,0 89,1 89,1 89,1

Sales % 100 % ALL 93,0 93,0 93,0 85,2 85,2 85,2

Average 94,5

Top Price 100,7

Offered 3630

2

ALL 81,4 80,8 77,5 73,6 73,4 69,7

Sold 3630

Sales % 100 %

Average 78,6

Top Price 81,4

Offered 192119

All
Sizes

11055 84318 31384 51358 12845 1159

Sold 160492 10746 65052 31384 39306 12845 1159

Sales % 84 % 97 % 77 % 100 % 77 % 100 % 100 %

Average 153,8 176,3 150,2 171,5 136,6 160,5 174,5

Top Price 279,0 279,0 263,5 263,5 248,0 248,0 213,1
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Brown M JUN23
Price Breakdown (CNY) EUR 1 = CNY 7.7491

Regular skins Saga Royal Saga IA SI IB II

All qualities Size Colour Normal Normal Lnap Normal Lnap Normal Lnap Normal Lnap Normal

Offered 318

60

MED/PAL 260,0 248,0

Sold 318

Sales % 100 %

Average 255,1

Top Price 263,5

Offered 10851

50

2XD 254,5 239,4

Sold 10851 XD 254,7 235,1

Sales % 100 % DARK 271,2 256,7 231,9 230,1 219,3 213,1

Average 237,7 MED 271,2 255,7 232,5

Top Price 279,0 PALE 279,0 254,4 239,3 228,6 217,0 213,1

XP 263,5 232,5

Offered 19649

40

2XD 252,0 232,2 201,5

Sold 17701 XD 262,0 229,1 203,6

Sales % 90 % DARK 263,5 229,2 209,0 217,1 209,2 208,1 189,3 189,9 162,7

Average 217,5 MED 258,3 231,3 204,6

Top Price 263,5 PALE 231,8 211,9 219,3 209,2 211,9 189,4 200,9 178,2 204,3

XP 255,7 226,8 210,2

Offered 47451

30

2XD 217,0 189,9 188,1 174,1 166,6

Sold 27802 XD 215,6 209,2 189,9 173,5 166,6

Sales % 59 % DARK 217,0 188,0 189,9 185,8 181,5 172,6 165,6 166,6 158,9

Average 187,2 MED 214,4 197,2 189,9 177,2 166,6

Top Price 217,0 PALE 217,0 195,8 189,9 185,2 181,6 177,3 166,6 173,8 158,9

XP 217,0 197,1 189,9 178,2 166,6

Offered 58691

20

2XD 174,4 151,8 141,0 138,1 131,7

Sold 48661 XD 162,7 151,0 145,0 139,2 131,7

Sales % 83 % DARK 172,8 150,2 147,0 143,4 139,5 140,6 135,1 135,6 135,6

Average 148,6 MED 174,1 149,8 147,2 143,8 133,9

Top Price 186,0 PALE 173,9 155,3 147,2 147,2 141,4 150,5 135,0 140,9 135,6

XP 178,2 160,8 147,2 153,9 135,6

Offered 25742

0

2XD 131,5 120,0 116,2 109,2

Sold 25742 XD 132,8 120,8 112,4 111,0

Sales % 100 % DARK 135,6 120,6 107,5 116,2 111,5 112,2 104,2 106,6

Average 117,3 MED 136,9 122,6 108,5 113,7

Top Price 147,2 PALE 147,2 123,8 120,6 112,4 116,2 104,6 112,4

XP 147,2 124,0 108,5 116,2

Offered 25787

1

XD/DK 100,7 95,8 94,6 90,0 89,1

Sold 25787 MED/PAL 100,7 95,0 98,4 93,0 89,1

Sales % 100 % ALL 93,0 85,2

Average 94,5

Top Price 100,7

Offered 3630

2

ALL 80,8 73,4

Sold 3630

Sales % 100 %

Average 78,6

Top Price 81,4

Offered 192119

All Sizes

11055 75690 8628 28333 3051 45731 5627 11735 1110 1159

Sold 160492 10746 56424 8628 28333 3051 33679 5627 11735 1110 1159

Sales % 84 % 97 % 75 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 74 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 %

Average 153,8 176,3 148,5 161,5 173,4 154,1 135,4 143,8 161,3 151,9 174,5

Top Price 279,0 279,0 263,5 213,1 263,5 209,2 248,0 189,9 248,0 178,2 213,1


